DIN RANGER
LTE-M/NB-IoT Cellular Hub with MQTT/Sparkplug
www.signal-fire.com | 140 Locke Drive, Suite B, Marlborough, MA 01752 USA | 978.212.2868
RANGER FAMILY
RANGER Multi-Input Node
This version of the RANGER is perfect for those
outdoor and remote applications where you
need to power sensors and transmit the mea-

DIN RANGER
LTE-M/NB-IoT Cellular Hub with MQTT/Sparkplug
HOW TO ORDER
www.signal-fire.com | 140 Locke Drive, Suite B, Marlborough, MA 01752 USA | 978.212.2868
Doc ID: DINRANGER22
RANGER – DIN –                –                –                –                –                –                –
HW Option
StdIO/Modbus = 1 Modbus Serial input, 3 Analog Inputs,
3 Digital Inputs, 1 Relay Output
Power Source
DC = 10-30Vdc input ready
Antenna
Ext = External LTE & GPS SMA Connector
SIM Card
NoSIM = No SIM Card. No SignalFire Cloud. User
provides LTE CAT M1 SIM Card
VZSIM1 = VERIZON LTE CAT M1 SIM - 1 Year Data
Plan, SignalFire Cloud Connectivity
VZSIM3 = VERIZON LTE CAT M1 SIM - 3 Year
Data Plan, SignalFire Cloud Connectivity
ATTSIM1 = AT&T LTE CAT M1 SIM - 1 Year Data
Plan, SignalFire Cloud Connectivity
ATTSIM3 = AT&T LTE CAT M1 SIM - 3 Year Data
Plan, SignalFire Cloud Connectivity
BellSIM1 = Bell Canada LTE CAT M1 SIM - 1 Year
Data Plan, SignalFire Cloud Connectivity
BellSIM3 = Bell Canada LTE CAT M1 SIM - 3 Year
Data Plan, SignalFire Cloud Connectivity
SFCloud1 = No SIM Card. 1 year SignalFire Cloud.
User provides LTE CAT M1 SIM Card
SFCloud3 = No SIM Card. 3 year SignalFire Cloud.
User provides LTE CAT M1 SIM Card
DIAGRAM
Subscription Data Option
N = N/A
MB32 = 32 Modbus values
MB96 = 96 Modbus values
MB96/3 = 96 Modbus values, 3-yr plan
Custom Configuration*
N = None
* Consult factory to discuss if
 custom configuration is neeed.
Report Interval
N = N/A
STD = 60 seconds minimum
Fast = 15 seconds minimum
Fast/3 = 15 seconds minimum, 3-yr plan